C/)F

TFF

KULUP

NO  LISANS NO

1 17876
2 8000126
3 1751443
4 18205
5 18293
6 2505629
7 1739209
8 1727028
9 1738900
10 18291
11 438524
12 18294
13 1718667
14 18292
15 3033506
16 18207
17 1741920
18 1715817
19 1710422
20 3002310
21 18234
22 16244
23 18206
24 17571
25 17656
26 17478

FORMA NO

25

11
17
70
74
99

35
23
7
30
50
75
89
22

19
21

14
10

26

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

BITEXEN GIRESUNSPOR

ADI SOYADI

ALEXIS RAFAEL PEREZ FONTANILLA
ALPER ULUDAG

ARDAKILIC

BORJA SAINZ EGUSQUIZA
BRANDLEY MACK-OLIEN KUWAS
DOGAN CAN DAVAS

EMRE NiZAM

ERKAN ANAPA

FARUK CAN GENC

FAUSTIN SENGHOR

FERHAT KAPLAN

GORKEM SAGLAM

HAYRULLAH BILAZER

JORMAN DAVID CAMPUZANO PUENTES

KADIR SEVEN

MERT HAN KURT

METIN CANER AKBAYRAK

MURAT CEM AKPINAR

ONURCAN PIRI

RAHMETULLAH BERISBEK
RAMON GINES ARIAS QUINTEROS
RIAD BAJIC

ROBERT ANDRES MEJIA NAVARRETE
SERGIO ANTONIO DA LUZ JUNIOR
TALHA ULVAN

VUKAN SAVICEVIC



